
Winchester Elementary Bus Routes 
Winch A Monday/Tuesday 

7:25 @ 37 Kapper DR  
  @ 14 Kapper (PM Tuesday)  
  @ 48 Kapper (PM Tuesday)  
 7:31 @ Melvin Bridge  
 7:40 @57 Warwick Rd (3) 
 7:48 @ 644 Warwick Rd 
 7:53 @ 650 Warwick Rd 
 8:03 @ 121 Scotland Rd 

8:07 @259 Richmond Rd. (1-Monday), (2- Tuesday AM) 
 8:10 @Goamko  
 8:15 @ Arrive Winchester School 
 
Winch B Monday/Tuesday 
 7:22 @ Gosselin Rd 
 7:35 @ 74 Manning Hill Rd (1-Monday) (2-Tuesday) 
 7:39 @Woodard Ave & 119 (3-Monday) (5-Tuesday) 
 7:46 @ 161 Main St Ashuelot (4-Monday) (5-Tuesday) 
  7:49 @ Broadbrook Rd  
 7:56 @ 209 Ashuelot St (2) 
 8:04    @Keene Rd & Maple St. (1) (2) 
 8:07    @ Winchester Learning Center (2-Tuesday AM) 
 8:10    @ Wedgewood & Woodcrest (1) (1) (1 Tuesday PM) (1-Tuesday PM) 
  Arrive Winchester Schools  
            
Winchester C Monday/Tuesday 
 7:29 @59 Howard St  
 7:35 @ 396 Old Westport Rd. (2)  
 7:43 @ Watson Rd (1) (2) 
 7:53 @Old Westport Rd. 

7:56 @ 45 Old Chesterfield Rd (3-PM Tuesday) 
8:03 @37 Clark Rd 

 8:06    @103 Elm (Tuesday AM)  
 8:08    @ Elm Coop  

8:10    @56 Elm (2) 
8:15 Arrive @ Winchester School 

  
  
Winchester Feeder Van Monday/Tuesday 
 7:37 @38 Ashuelot Main 
 7:45 @103 Elm  
 7:48 @88 Elm (2)  
 7:51 @90 Elm 
 7:54 @ 53 Keene Rd 

7:58 @ 839 Keene Rd (2) 
 8:05 @4 Headlands Rd.(2) 
 8:10 @16 Goamko 
 @ Arrive Winchester Elementary 
 



 
 
 
Winchester Elementary Bus Routes 
Winch A Wednesday/Thursday 
 7:17 @ 25 Westport Village Rd (2) 

7:20 @ 37 Kapper DR  
  @ 14 Kapper (PM)  
  @ 48 Kapper (PM) 
 7:23 @ Melvin Bridge  
 7:29 @ 23 Warwick (3) 

7:32 @ 57 Warwick Rd (2) (1) (1) 
 7:40 @ 644 Warwick Rd 
 7:45 @ 650 Warwick Rd 
 7:55 @ 310 Scotland Rd 
 7:58 @ 289 Scotland Rd. 
 8:01 @121 Scotland Rd. 
 8:04 @ 259 Richmond Rd. (AM) 

8:10 @ 4 Headlands (3) 
 8:15 @ Arrive Winchester School 
 
Winch B Wednesday/Thursday 
 7:16 @ 117 South Parrish Rd 

7:20 @ 193 South Parrish Rd (2) 
 7:32 @ 74 Manning Hill Rd (2) 
 7:36 @ Ashuelot St 
 7:39 @ Woodard Ave (5) 
 7:48 @ 161 Main St (AM) 
  7:51 @ Broadbrook Rd (2) 
 8:01 @Keene Rd & Maple St. (2) (1) 
 8:04 @ 85 Keene Rd (2) 
 8:07    @ Winchester Learning Center (2-AM) 
 8:10    @ Wedgewood & Woodcrest (1) (1 PM) (1PM) 
 8:15    @ Arrive Winchester Schools  
            
Winchester C Wednesday/Thursday 
 7:11    @ 90 Howard St (2) 

7:23 @ Watson Rd (1) (1) 
            @ 97 Verry Brook (PM) 

7:39 @ Old Westport Rd (2) (1) 
7:43 @ 45 Old Chesterfield Rd (3 PM) 
7:47 @ 119 Old Chesterfield Rd 

 7:51 @ 202 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 7:54 @ 282 Old Chesterfield RD 
 7:58 @ 340 Old Chesterfield RD (2) 
 8:01    @ 79 Clark Rd. (2) 
 8:04    @ 37 Clark Rd 
 8:07    @103 Elm (AM) 
 8:10    @ 90 Elm 
  
 
 



 
Winchester  Feeder Van Wednesday/Thursday 
 7:33 @ 41 Gunn Mtn Rd  
 7:39 @ 391 Back Ashuelot 
 7:46 @ 38 Ashuelot Main 
 7:48 @88 Elm (2) 
 7:49 @90 Elm 
 7:52 @ 103 Elm 
 7:55 @ 53 Keene Rd 

7:58 @ 839 Keene Rd (2) 
 8:10 @16 Goamko 
 @ Arrive Winchester Elementary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Winchester Elementary Bus Routes 
Winch A Friday 
 7:45 @ 25 Westport Village 

@ 14 Kapper (PM) 
  @ 48 Kapper (PM Tuesday) 
 7:55 @ 103 Elm (AM) 
 7:58 @ Old Westport 
 8:02 @ Winchester Learning Center (2-AM) 
  @Woodcrest (PM) 

8:06 @74 Manning Hill 
8:09 @57 Warwick (1) 

 8:15    @ WES 
 
 
  
Winchester  Feeder Van Friday 
 8:00 @ 38 Ashuelot Main 
 8:10 @ 90 Elm  
 8:15 @ Arrive Winchester Elementary 
 
 
 


